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Sale No: 59 Sale Date :21/09/2013

Silver and Jewellery

Lot Item For Sale
1

A diamond single stone ring,
the brilliant cut stone illusion set in 18ct gold mount - Est £50 - £70

2

A three stone garnet ring Est £30 - £50

3

A bag of assorted costume jewellery,
to include brooches, earrings, chains etc

4

A bag of assorted costume jewellery,
to include marcasite, coral, brooches etc

5

Two cameo brooches,
and two micromosaic brooches - Est £50 - £70

6

A bag of assorted costume jewellery,
to include beads, earclips etc

7

A string of amber type beads,
two others and a bracelet - Est £30 - £40

8

A string of malachite beads

9

A string of amber beads

10

A double row pearl necklace Est £50 - £60

11

A single row pearl necklace Est £30 - £40

12

A 9ct gold diamond set necklace Est £140 - £150

13

A single stone diamond ring Est £60 - £80

14

A three stone diamond ring,
in 18ct gold mount - Est £80 - £100

15

A diamond cluster ring Est £50 - £70

16

An emerald and diamond ring Est £50 - £70

17

A three stone diamond ring,
in 18ct gold mount - Est £100 - £120

18

A single stone diamond ring,
in 18ct gold mount, with diamond set platinum shoulders - Est £180 - £200

19

An Edwardian style emerald and diamond ring Est £170 - £200
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20

A diamond single stone ring,
the round cut stone box set in platinum mount and shank - Est £300 - £400

21

A vintage Christan Dior paste set necklace,
composed of large floral cluster links - Est £40 - £50

22

A modern silver bracelet,
composed of pear cut semi-precious stones (one deficient) - Est £30 - £40

23

A boxed and cased Swiss Army watch,
together with four other boxed gent's watches, to include Limit, Claude Valentini, I K, and a
talking watch (5)- Est £30 - £40

24

A small quantity of bone, ivory and other fans,
all with pierced sticks, all a/f, together with a brass sovereign case commemorative and other
coins, carved bracelets, necklace etc - Est £30 - £50

25

A gent's Triumph watch,
together with a cased Timex watch, a Rotary watch, a Swordfish watch, a nurses watch, a
watch marked TAG and a ladies paste set watch (7) - Est £30 - £40

26

A silver plated gallery tray,
together with candelabra, pierced dish, brass and copper jug etc - Est £20 - £40

27

A bag of mixed coinage

28

A part canteen of plated cutlery,
together with cased fish eaters and other plated cutlery

29

A silver table top cigarette box, Birmingham 1964,
rectangular with engine turned decoration and cedar lining - Est £100 - £150

30

A silver ashtray, William Comyns, London 1915,
together with two silver cruet items - Est £50 - £80

31

A set of six dessert spoons,
each stamped Sterling

32

A set of four Apostle type teaspoons, Birmingham 1901,
together with a set of five teaspoons, Sheffield 1910 and other loose spoons, forks etc - Est
£40 - £60

33

A late 18th century silver tablespoon, Newcastle Langlands &
Robertson
but no date letter, with three matching teaspoons, together with two other silver tablespoons Est £60 - £100

34

An Eastern white metal bowl,
with all over decoration and fluted rim, and a white metal part cruet - Est £50 - £70

35

A cased set of twelve fish servers,
each with silver mounts and engraved decoration

36

A glass bead necklace,
composed of graduated beads with animal decoration spaced by red beads - Est £30 - £50

21 September 2013

Page 2 of 24

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 59 Sale Date :21/09/2013

37

A Mexican silver dress ring,
of sunburst design and set with a topaz, and another stone set silver dress ring (2) - Est £20 £30

38

A diamond single stone ring,
the old cut stone of approximately 0.5ct, in collet mount - Est £350 - £400

39

A silver hinged bangle,
with engraved decoration, another smaller, and a silver and marcasite set brooch - Est £30 £50

40

A silver pill box, London 1898,
of heart shape and with gilt interior and embossed with hunting scene to cover - Est £40 - £50

41

A lady's Rodania bracelet wristwatch,
boxed, together with a silver cased Invicta wristwatch - Est £20 - £30

42

A silver filled bud vase, Birmingham 1910,
together with a silver pepperette and a WMF plated pierced bowl (3) - Est £30 - £40

43

A small quantity of silver plate,
to include egg cruet, bud vases etc

44

A modern silver and amber pendant,
together with other pendants, chains, box link bracelet etc - Est £30 - £50

45

A micromosaic classical brooch (a/f),
together with a quantity of other later mosaic jewellery, including bracelets, brooches etc - Est
£40 - £60

46

A 9ct gold ring, set with an opal doublet in abstract mount,
and two pairs of ear studs - Est £30 - £40

47

An group of Mexican jewellery items,
to include shell set brooches, ear pendants etc - Est £40 - £50

48

A pair of 9ct gold engine turned cufflinks Est £40 - £50

49

A yellow metal pendant, stamped 18k,
shaped as Venezuela, together with a pair of 14k mounted pearl earclips, 9ct and pearl
pendant and assorted other earclips and ear studs - Est £80 - £100

50

Two Scottish silver pierced brooches,
together with a similar pendant, cross pendant on chain, assorted other silver brooches,
bangle etc - Est £40 - £50

51

A string of banded agate beads,
a beaded agate brooch, assorted other hardstone beads, swivel fob etc - Est £40 - £50

52

A bag of assorted crystal, hardstone and glass beads Est £30 - £50

53

Two WWI medals awarded to Pte F G Wells ASC,
together with a quantity of military cap badges, buttons, WWI dog tag etc - Est £60 - £100

54

A bag of assorted badges,
medallions, cloth badges etc
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55

A quantity of silver medals,
to include Dorset League, Cricket and other interest, some with gold detail and other
enamelled - Est £50 - £60

56

A mixed lot,
including filigree silver, ivory brooches, and other costume etc - Est £20 - £30

57

Two Scandinavian enamelled silver butterfly brooches,
together with similar abstract brooch, silver necklace with enamelled links and leaf brooch,
other silver brooches, cufflinks - Est £60 - £80

58

A Continental silver jewellery suite,
comprising necklace, bracelet and earrings, each piece with hardstone and niello decoration Est £50 - £100

59

A quantity of mixed silver,
including ID braclet, Mexican bracelet (a/f), ring mounts, odd cufflinks etc

60

A Charles Horner enamel pendant (a/f),
together with a silver Siam bracelet (a/f), brooches, bracelets, pendants and other items
(mostly a/f) - Est £40 - £50

61

An 18ct gold signet ring (cut),
and three other rings - Est £80 - £100

62

A parcel of scrap gold,
to include 14k pendant, broken charm, clasps, earrings, dental gold etc - Est £80 - £100

63

A parcel of scrap gold,
to include 18, 14 and 9ct watch cases, broken watch strap stamped 9ct, and other items - Est
£150 - £200

64

A silver bowl, Birmingham 1967,
with fluted rim and spreading foot - Est £130 - £160

65

Seven Siamese silver brooches and a pendant,
to include fan and leaf shape - Est £30 - £50

66

A bag of assorted costume jewellery

67

A bag of assorted costume jewellery

68

A bag of assorted costume jewellery

69

A bag of assorted costume jewellery

70

A bag of assorted costume jewellery

71

A bag of assorted costume jewellery

72

A bag of assorted costume jewellery
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73

A bag of assorted costume jewellery

74

Two 9ct gold 1977 commemorative medals,
cased, together with commemorative crowns etc - Est £40 - £60

75

A set of six silver teaspoons, Walker & Hall, Sheffield 1956,
together with a pair of matching tongs, each piece monogrammed - Est £50 - £80

76

A cased set of six silver teaspoons, London 1938,
together with an associated pair of tongs and another single spoon - Est £35 - £40

77

A group of five medals
awarded for punctual attendance by London County Council 1908-1913, together with two
London County Council medals 1911-1914

78

A silver cigarette case, Birmingham 1905,
with all over engraved decoration - Est £40 - £60

79

A pair of silver napkin rings, Chester 1906,
and a silver spoon

80

An Edwardian silver vesta case, Birmingham 1901,
with all over decoration, and another plain example - Est £30 - £40

81

A small bag of silver and other coinage

82

A heavily carved ivory necklace,
composed of elephant carved links and large pear shaped carved pendant

83

A pair of 9ct gold ear pendants,
each composed of pierced spheres, to screw backs - Est £40 - £50

84

A 9ct gold ropetwist necklace Est £120 - £150

85

A 9ct gold gatelink bracelet,
with heart padlock clasp - Est £180 - £200

86

A 9ct gold locket,
oval and with engraved decoration to front - Est £50 - £70

87

An 18ct ring set with diamond points,
and a 9ct gold half eternity band with diamond points - Est £50 - £60

88

A diamond set bar brooch,
the stone millegrain set in bi-coloured mount - Est £50 - £70

89

A lady's 9ct gold wristwatch,
the oval dial with baton markers, to fancy link bracelet strap - Est £80 - £100

90

A gent's Accurist wristwatch,
the 9ct gold case to plated metal strap - Est £70 - £100

91

A 9ct gold ropetwist necklace (a/f) Est £35 - £40
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92

A boxed Christian Dior costume brooch,
together with a butterfly wing dragonfly brooch, enamelled brooch and other costume
jewellery - Est £50 - £70

93

A silver strainer, Birmingham 1945,
together with a silver handled cake slice and a quantity of plated flatware - Est £30 - £40

94

An early 20th century Doulton siliconware silver mounted
salt/mustard pot,
designed as a cat and basket, together with a pair of silver mounted scent flasks - Est £30 £50

95

A pair of George III silver sugar tongs, 1810,
together with a pair of Victorian tongs, 1886, George Maudsley Jackson, together with a silver
and mother of pearl handled fork, an adapted silver and mother of pearl spreader, and a plated
sugar shovel - Est £40 - £50

96

A pair of 18ct gold cufflinks,
each with engine turned decoration - Est £80 - £120

97

A three piece silver mounted dressing table set, Birmingham 1933,
each piece with pink enamel decoration - Est £25 - £30

98

A small mixed lot of plated ware

99

A mixed lot of silver and silver plate,
to include picture frame, salts etc - Est £40 - £60

100 No Lot
101 No Lot

Works of Art

Lot Item For Sale
102 A small Oriental jewellery cabinet,
brass and jade inlaid, with three drawers - Est £100 - £120
103 A reproduction gilt framed roundel,
depicting classical figures
104 A 20th century Eastern carved dragon Est £100 - £150
105 A cased set of scientific scales and weights by Griffin & Tatlock Ltd
London Est £40 - £50
106 A late 19th century brass inkwell,
with figure and pierced decoration, together with a pair of plated three branch candelabra and
a brass ?? - Est £20 - £30
107 A pair of Black Forest style figures of a couple,
and a similar cat
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108 A bronze model of a semi-naked female figure,
on circular base - Est £40 - £50
109 After Milo (?) A bronze figure of a female nude,
on rectangular marble base - Est £40 - £50
110 A cold painted bronze of a bird on branch, signed,
and on rectangular marble base - Est £30 - £40
111 A bronze effect resin model of swimming dolphins
112 A bronze group of a mother and child,
together with a carving of a reclining nude (2)
113 A bronze mortar,
possibly Portugese - Est £30 - £50
114 An Eastern engraved brass tray,
together with matching candlesticks and vases
115 A small quantity of bakelite items,
to include peg board, ashtray, cigarette box etc - Est £15 - £30
116 Two 19th century writing boxes (both a/f),
and a 19th century jewellery box
117 A 19th century walnut jewellery/work box Est £20 - £30
118 A 19th century jewellery/work box,
with satin lined interior and drawer - Est £40 - £60
119 A pair of 1920's cold painted bronze book ends,
each modelled as a spaniel on green onyx base, and a pair of Eastern vases - Est £40 - £50

Ceramics and Glass

Lot Item For Sale
120 A Mdina glass seahorse paperweight,
together with similar dish and bowl, and two paperweights - Est £20 - £30

121 A Royal Dux blue macaw Est £100 - £120
122 A Royal Dux pink cockatoo Est £100 - £120
123 A vase, modelled as two Herons
124 Swarovski: A group of eight crystal bears,
some boxed, to include a photograph frame, clock and others (8) - Est £60 - £100

125 A mixed lot of novelty teapots
126 A Royal Doulton character jug 'Monty',
together with a shaving type mug with crest - Est £30 - £50
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127 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Tootles' HN1680 Est £20 - £30
128 A Doulton Lambeth oil lamp,
with typical decoration and cast mounts - Est £60 - £100
129 A Royal Worcester blush ivory classical figure of a maiden (loss to
one arm),
together with a Royal Worcester candlestick modelled as a boy by a tree (a/f) and a parian
figure titled Eneret HCBrix - Est £50 - £80
130 A Staffordshire flatback model titled Dick Turpin,
on horseback, and another titled Tom King (a/f) - Est £80 - £100
131 A Staffordshire flatback group of two Highlanders dancing,
another arbor group, and two other Staffordshire figures - Est £80 - £100
132 A pair of Goebels models of birds Est £20 - £30
133 A small group of ceramics,
to include pair of Continental figures, Goebel figure (a/f) and other decorative trinket boxes
etc - Est £30 - £40
134 A Lladro figural group,
of a girl feeding a goat - Est £20 - £40
135 A Lladro figure of a boy playing a flute Est £20 - £40
136 A quantity of modern glass vases

137 A Beswick character teapot, 'Dolly Varden',
together with a Beswick preserves jar and cover
138 A pair of 1930's serving dishes and covers and matching plates,
in the Lilac Time pattern, together with four Spode transfer printed plates and a basket
139 An Italian ruby glass carafe and five glasses,
each piece with silver lustre decoration, together with silver lustre jug, plated sugar basin etc
140 A mixed lot of china,
to include Price Kensington cottageware pot and cover, another similar, three sifters, cruet
items etc

141 A large Delft dish, possibly 18th century,
painted with flowers within a floral border, restored and with riveted break, with two green
glazed plates - Est £50 - £70
142 Three Royal Doulton figurines: Gail (HN2937),
Autumn Breezes (HN1934) and Rachel (HN2936) - Est £30 - £50
143 Three Royal Doulton figurines: Stephanie (HN2811),
Lesley (HN2410) and Loretta (HN2337) - Est £30 - £50
144 Three Royal Doulton figurines: Dulcie (HN2305),
Southern Belle (HN2425) and Hilary (HN2335) - Est £30 - £50
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145 Three Royal Doulton figurines: Susan (HN3050),
Charlotte (HN2421) and Karen (HN2388) - Est £30 - £50
146 A pair of Royal Doulton figurines: Morning Ma'am (HN2895),
and Good Day Sir (HN2896) - Est £30 - £50
147 Three Royal Doulton figurines: Elaine (HN2791),
Melanie (HN2271) and Sandra (HN2401) - Est £30 - £50
148 A group of five Royal Doulton small figurines: Dinky Do (HN2120),
Vanity (HN2475), Penny (HN2338), Elaine (HN3214) and Gail (HN3321) - Est £30 - £50
149 A single Royal Doulton figurine: Masquerade (HN2251)
Est £30 - £50
150 A single Royal Doulton figurine: Top o' The Hill (HN1834) Est £30 - £50
151 A quantity of small blue glass items,
including bowls, salts etc
152 A 19th century moustache mug,
decorated in the Imari colours, together with a mug printed with Salisbury Cathedral and
Stonehenge, and a large two handled floral decorated mug (3)
153 A 19th century vase, stamped G & Co,
with gilt leaf and coral flower decoration to front, and gilt dragonfly to reverse, with two pieces
of blue and white transfer wares
154 A pretty Art Deco part tea set,
with floral decoration, and a vegetable dish, cover and meat plate
155 A Beswick pineapple vase,
together with four green glazed strawberry plates - Est £15 - £20
156 A pair of moulded wall plates
157 Three pairs of boxed Royal Doulton champagne flutes,
and a boxed Edinburgh crystal bowl - Est £20 - £40

158 A small group of cut crystal,
to include candle lamp, vases etc - Est £20 - £40
159 A Royal Doulton cake plate,
in the Twilight Rose pattern, with server, assorted decorated china, stands etc Est £20 - £40
160 A Wedgwood dragon lustre bowl,
with flared rim, and dragon decoration to centre of interior and exterior - Est £60 - £100
161 A Royal Copenhagen group of two doves on a branch,
together with a Royal Copenhagen flower decorated vase - Est £25 - £30

162 A Royal Albert part tea and dinner service,
in the Moss Rose pattern, together with a Foley muffin dish and cover - Est £20 - £25
163 A Royal Doulton Seriesware cylindrical vase,
black cat in doorway design (D3754) - Est £20 - £40
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164 A Royal Doulton Seriesware cylindrical vase,
black cat in doorway (D3754) - Est £20 - £40
165 A small mixed lot of china and ornaments,
to include Carltonware dish, Poole Pottery bird etc - Est £20 - £40
166 A large Poole Pottery vase,
in the Himalayan Poppy pattern - Est £20 - £40
167 A large Poole Pottery vase,
in the Himalayan Poppy pattern - Est £20 - £40
168 A Guildcraft E W Usher 3D cottage plate
169 No Lot

Pictures

Lot Item For Sale
170 After Allan Fearnley
Limited edition print of a locomotive, pencil signed and numbered 168/500
171 A framed print,
'Bedtime Stories' - Est £20 - £30
172 A framed print,
children playing on a boat at the waters edge - Est £20 - £30

173 A reproduction framed print,
titled Plas de Varsovie
174 An early 20th century portrait on glass,
of a girl in blue headscarf, signed L R and dated 1900 - Est £30 - £50
175 Three 20th century watercolours of South African interest
176 A pair of modern decorative tapestries,
of fruiting branches, together with a modern oil by Melanie Cambridge and an empty frame

177 S E Hampton Silvera
Highland scene, watercolour - Est £20 - £40
178 V Manser, modern
Equine portrait, pencil, signed and dated '05
179 M Gianni
Grand Canal, Venice, watercolour and gouache, and a companion (2) - Est £150 - £200
180 R Curtis
'Autumn, New Forest', oil on board, together with another oil by the same artist, and a pencil
sketch of a city gate by another artist (3) - Est £20 - £30

181 Roger John Collins, 20th century
Still life of flowers, oil on canvas, in gilt frame - Est £40 - £60
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182 Roger John Collins, 20th century
Red-Jackets at the Waters Edge, oil on canvas in gilt frame - Est £30 - £50
183 A pair of shooting prints
184 Three marine oils
185 A portrait of a lady dated 189?
186 No Lot
187 No Lot

Books

Lot Item For Sale
188 A quantity of books of sporting interest
189 A quantity of books mainly military and airplane interest Est £40 - £60
190 Three shelves of books,
mainly natural history, to include 'Observers'

191 A quantity of books,
literature and general
192 Three folders of Ships Monthly magazines,
and one folder of Military magazines
193 Two shelves of books,
mainly African interest
194 A small collection of books,
of mainly transport interest

195 A collection of books including military
196 A large quantity of books including military
197 Tallis edition of Shakespear (3 volumes),
and a volume of Chaucer - Est £20 - £40
198 Two shelves of books and magazines

199 Cary's Traveller's Companion,
or, A Delineation of the Turnpike Roads of England and Wales etc, 1806 (a/f) - Est £60 - £80
200 A box of mixed books,
including 'Rupert' etc
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201 Four shelves of books,
to include E J Buck's 'Simla - Past & Present' - Est £20 - £40
202 Two shelves of books,
to include reproduction antique pop-up books - Est £20 - £40
203 Three volumes - Aircraft of the Fighting Powers
204 A tray of leaflets, maps etc, boating related
205 Two shelves of books,
of mainly religious interest
206 A quantity of books,
to include Peter Green's 'The Sword of Pleasure'
207 No Lot

Miscellaneous and Collectable

Lot Item For Sale
208 A Daisy MFG Winchester repeater BB gun Est £20 - £40
209 A BSA 177 air rifle, with box Est £30 - £50

210 A Gat gun
211 A .22 air rifle Est £20 - £30
212 A .22 side cocking air rifle Est £30 - £40
213 Stamps: An album of of GB 1971-1987,
mainly mint, virtually complete - Est £100 - £140

214 Stamps: A Schauber album of GB and Commonwealth,
mint and used - Est £20 - £25
215 Stamps: A stock book of stamps from 'The Vatican',
mint and used - Est £20 - £25
216 Stamps: An stockbook of stamps of the world
217 Stamps: A collection of Zambian stamps,
including higher values and air mails - Est £20 - £30

218 Stamps: An album of GB stamps
219 Stamps: A Royal Mail album,
GB 1990-2000 mostly, mint, nearly complete - Est £150 - £200
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220 A quantity of photographic plates,
mostly of local interest - Est £20 - £40
221 A quantity of photographic plates,
mostly of South West interest - Est £20 - £40
222 Postcards: An album of approximately 200 postcards,
to include poetry and acting - Est £60 - £80
223 Postcards: An album of approximately 200 postcards,
mostly GB topographical - Est £40 - £50
224 Postcards: An album of approximately 100 postcards,
mostly World topographical - Est £20 - £30
225 A set of cast kitchen scales and weights
226 A Goodmans karaoke machine and microphone
227 A Melectronic combination portable stereo,
together with a Panasonic portable car cd player
228 An SEG portable digital TV Est £20 - £40
229 Two gas paintball guns Est £20 - £40
230 A vintage canvas and leather bound travelling trunk Est £30 - £50
231 A set of six boxed Guinness buttons

232 Nine assorted leather briefcases Est £20 - £40
233 Taxidermy: A mounted fox mask,a mounted cayman head, and a mounted pair of antlers - Est £20 - £40
234 A small size oak barrel,
copper bound and with tap - Est £20 - £40
235 A vintage fishing basket/seat,
containing a quantity of fishing reels, and a box of various fishing tackle - Est £50 - £70

236 A box of mainly military items,
to include tree saw, leather pouches, belts, trench art and a gent's watch - Est £30 - £50
237 A cased Perch,
in naturalistic setting
238 A Masterline WF8UFS Intrepid gearfly fishing reel,
together with A Viper Large Arbor fly reel, a Masterline WF10N fly reel and various spare
spools and fly line - Est £20 - £40
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239 A DAIWA Sealine SL250H fishing reel,
together with a Mitchell 386 sea reel, a Mitchell 302 salt water reel, a Sealine multi-disc Drag
SL175H reel and a Sea Streak Intrepid fishing reel by K P Morritt - Est £40 - £60

240 Four fishing reels,
to include bakelite, various makers - Est £20 - £40
241 A Victorian Tunbridge style inlaid dome top writing slope (a/f) Est £30 - £50
242 A bottle of Kings Ale, dated 1902 Est £20 - £40
243 A framed cross stitch sampler Est £20 - £40

244 A box of assorted Meccano Est £20 - £40
245 A box of assorted toy cars Est £20 - £40
246 A large York Fitness treadmill Est £60 - £100
247 A copy of The Who: Live at Leeds,
and associated paperwork

248 A brass slipper box,
with embossed Dutch scene decoration - Est £20 - £30
249 A brass cased carriage clock,
the white enamel dial with Roman markers, in red Morocco travel case - Est £80 - £100
250 A box of mixed loose stamps
251 A large stoneware flagon,
stamped for W H & J Joule, Stone, together with a stoneware glue pot and cover, and another
pot - Est £20 - £40

252 Approximately 25 small figures,
depicting various national costume, together with a small group of white glazed model horses
253 An early 20th century oak cased aneroid barometer/thermometer
254 Five trays of assorted minerals and fossils Est £70 - £100
255 Postcards: Two albums of Victorian and later postcards,
including greetings - Est £40 - £60

256 Stamps: Five stamp albums/books,
world - Est £20 - £40
257 A model galleon
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258 A modern table globe
259 A modern mantel clock,
the resin case with column and leaf decoration, the dial signed for Westclox, Scotland
260 A set of cast Avery scales and weights
261 A Victorian black marble cased mantel clock,
of architectural design, the dial with Roman markers flanked by classical figures - Est £40 - £60
262 A View Master viewer
and various slides, in case
263 A football signed by the Southampton 1976 team
264 A Branko Mechanical Acrobat, boxed a/f,
together with a Disney Mickey Mouse toy
265 A vintage evening bag
266 Six boxed Vanguards models,
together with a Dukes of Hazzard 'General Lee' model
267 Assorted modern Corgi models,
including James Bond commemoratives and Corgi classics
268 Approximately 16 Matchbox Models of Yesteryear Est £20 - £30
269 A mixed lot of model cars,
including Burago

270 A mixed lot of F1 model cars,
including Burago
271 A mixed lot of Matchbox and other model cars
272 An oak cased mantel clock by A Cart,
in carved case with white dial and Roman numerals together with a brass oil lamp with frosted
and etched glass globe shade, and two others - Est £20 - £40
273 A boxed set of measuring rules
in fitted Negretti & Zamba box, together with a set of drawing instruments by the same maker Est £20 - £40
274 A quantity of loose lead soldiers

275 A boxed set of Britain's Seaforth Highlanders soldiers Est £20 - £40
276 A quantity of loose painted lead farm animals
and other figures, buildings etc - Est £20 - £40
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277 A small quantity of Britain's lead cannon and gun carriages,
and an Army vehicle - Est £20 - £40
278 A set of cast scales and brass pans and weights
279 A cased Singer sewing machine
280 A part set of golf clubs in bag
281 A small oak barometer/thermometer
282 A quantity of militaria,
to include metal ammunition trunk, kit bags and ammunition belt
283 A mixed lot of militaria,
to include WWII flying helmet, buttons, cannon rounds etc - Est £20 - £40
284 A box of assorted albums of teacards,
to include Naval aircraft, a Motorcycle manual, highway code etc
285 A scratch built model of an early 19th century French sloop
'Astrolabe', on stand - Est £40 - £50
286 A Stormoguide Barometer by Short and Mason
287 Six boxes of modern Britain's model soldiers and figures Est £25 - £35
288 An album of FDC's,
together with a quantity of loose stamps

289 A boxed Pelham puppet
Est £15 - £20
290 A boxed vintage Little Betty miniature sewing machine
291 A brass finished coal box,
with embossed decoration, together with fire tools etc - Est £25 - £30
292 A quantity of brasswares,
to include bowls, candle sticks, ornaments etc

293 A wicker picnic hamper and contents,
together with two small cases
294 A part set of kitchen scales (a/f)
295 Two and half set of riding spurs
296 A mantel clock in carved wood case,
and blue enamelled dial - Est £30 - £50
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297 A brass oil lamp,
with globular shade
298 A large quantity of brass and copper wares,
to include kettles, pans, door stops etc
299 A small mixed lot,
to include steam engine, camera, chess set etc

Furniture

Lot Item For Sale
300 A green onyx standard lamp and shade
301 A green onyx table lamp and shade

302 A mahogany folding bed tray Est £20 - £30
303 A pretty brass plant stand,
composed of three tiers, each with pierced butterfly decoration - Est £30 - £50
304 A large mahogany sideboard,
with shaped top and carved frieze over three drawers and two cupboard doors, on outswept
legs and claw and ball feet
305 A Victorian button back armchair (a/f),
together with a nursing type chair
306 A small modern coffee table with inlaid top,
over baluster shaped carved column and four legs - Est £20 - £30
307 An oak open bookcase Est £30 - £40
308 A nest of three oak tables
Est £15 - £20
309 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers,
fitted with two short and three long drawers - Est £70 - £100

310 A 19th century mahogany serpentine side cabinet,
with frieze drawer over cupboard doors between tuned columns - Est £40 - £60
311 A tall stool with shaped legs and padded seat
312 A reproduction yew and inlaid revolving bookcase Est £30 - £50
313 A Georgian night stand,
square, with single shelf and drawer on tapering legs united by an 'X' stretcher - Est £20 - £30

314 A mahogany folding table,
on associated folding stand -
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315 A 19th century mahogany toilet mirror,
the rectangular swing plate over base fitted with three drawers, on short feet - Est £30 - £50
316 A modern Italian carved wood and brass light fitting,
with five branches, each branch with glass chimney and cream fluted glass shade
317 A modern brass and frosted glass three branch light fitting
318 A 19th century style corner cupboard,
with single drawer over cupboard base - Est £40 - £60
319 A mahogany rocking chair,
on bobbin turned frame and legs, with upholstered seat and back, and sprung base
320 A small size oak dresser,
with shelved top and single drawer and cupboard - Est £30 - £50
321 An oak open bookcase,
with four open shelves over cupboard base and bun feet - Est £40 - £60
322 A pair of 19th century oak high back chairs,
each with leaf and vine carved decoration to back, and solid carved seat, with barley twist
supports - Est £40 - £60
323 A large copper planter Est £100 - £150

324 A 19th century mahogany chest of drawers,
with four long drawers and on tall feet - Est £100 - £150
325 A large pine kitchen table,
the rectangular top on turned legs - Est £100 - £150
326 A modern pine side cabinet,
with two drawers over cupboard doors
327 Two small blue and cream ground rugs

328 A pink ground Chinese wool rug
329 A cream ground Chinese wool rug
330 A Hotpoint First Edition washing machine Est £40 - £60
331 A Hotpoint Aquarius tumble dryer Est £40 - £60
332 A Bosch Exxcel dish washer Est £30 - £50
333 A pair of wall mounted display shelves,
with glass shelves and sliding fronts - Est £15 - £20
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334 A five drawer table top Wellington style collectors cabinet Est £40 - £50
335 An oak display cabinet,
with glass sliding doors and shelves - Est £20 - £30
336 A free standing tryptich dressing table mirror
337 A 19th century dough bin,
of sarcophagus shape, on a base fitted with two cupboard doors - Est £60 - £100
338 A modern white painted wooden fire surround Est £30 - £50
339 A pine effect wardrobe,
with cupboard doors over full length doors, enclosing shelf and rail - Est £20 - £40
340 A pine effect three drawer chest,
together with a pine chest of two short and three long drawers, and a matching bedside chest Est £40 - £60
341 An early 20th century oak bureau bookcase,
the shaped top over fall front and two drawers, on turned legs - Est £60 - £80
342 An oak bureau,
the fall front over three drawers, on bulbous legs - Est £30 - £50

343 An oak washstand,
the bevelled edge top over two short and one long drawer, on 'H' stretcher and barleytwist
legs - Est £40 - £60
344 A carved oak hall chair,
on turned legs
345 A small oak drop leaf table on tapering legs
346 A reproduction mahogany coffee table,
with shaped top over baluster column and four legs - Est £20 - £40

347 An Electron gramaphone in mahogany cabinet
348 A reproduction drum style occasional table,
with real and dummy drawers, on tripod base
349 A retro G Plan style coffee table,
with inset glass top
350 A 19th century rosewood Sutherland table,
with oval leaves, pierced and carved supports, and casters - Est £100 - £150

351 No lot
352 A Victorian walnut framed Chesterfield settee,
with slight scrolled arms and short turned legs and casters - Est £40 - £60
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353 A Victorian Davenport,
the lift top over barley twist supports, real and dummy drawers to either side (a/f) - Est £80 £100

354 A small circular occasional table
355 A pair of Edwardian side chairs,
each with pierced vertical splat and stuffover seat
356 An Edwardian octagonal window table,
with galleried undertier - Est £20 - £30
357 A large 19th century mahogany toilet mirror,
with arched swing mirror between baluster supports on serpentine base - Est £20 - £30

358 A Victorian/Edwardian armchair,
with carved top over upholstered back, seat and arms, on turned legs and casters - Est £40 £60
359 A set of six Victorian balloon back side chairs,
each with drop-in seat and turned legs (one a/f) - Est £30 - £50
360 A pair of Edwardian salon chairs,
each with carved, pierced and inlaid back and padded seat - Est £20 - £40
361 A Victorian pine kitchen cupboard (a/f)
362 A large open bookcase,
with adjustable shelves
363 A lift top work box,
with embroidered top - Est £20 - £30
364 An oak sideboard,
fitted with two short and one long drawer, and on short legs - Est £60 - £80
365 A red ground wool rug Est £40 - £60

366 A set of four modern ladderback dining chairs Est £20 - £40
367 A 19th century mahogany spider leg drop leaf table Est £20 - £40
368 A reproduction coffee table,
with lyre end supports - Est £40 - £60
369 A narrow four drawer chest,
the graduated drawers with Art Nouveau style handles

370 A mahogany oval swing plate dressing table mirror Est £20 - £40
371 A pine low table, with drawer
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372 A reproduction small size secretaire abbatant style desk,
with two drawers over fall front enclosing fitted interior, all over four graduated drawers and
short feet

373 An upholstered armchair,
with square legs and 'X' stretcher - Est £20 - £30
374 An Ercol sideboard,
with frieze drawer over cupboard doors and short feet - Est £30 - £50
375 A Georgian bureau,
the fall front enclosing fitted interior over two short and three long drawers and bracket feet Est £120 - £150
376 A single Chippendale style side chair,
with drop-in seat
377 An oak carved frame wall mirror Est £30 - £50
378 A 1930's china cabinet,
with mirrored back and glass shelves - Est £30 - £50
379 An early 20th century oak bureau,
of small size, with leaded glass doors over fall front and cupboard base, on short feet - Est
£30 - £50
380 An Edwardian mahogany bureau bookcase,
the top with glazed doors, over base fitted with two drawers and cupboard doors, with Art
Nouveau style carving - Est £100 - £150
381 A spindle backed rocking chair
382 A 19th century mahogany and crossbanded cellarette,
square, the lift top to leaded divided interior - Est £40 - £60
383 An Edwardan corner chair frame,
with carved back and pierced splats (lacking seat)
384 A 19th century drop dial wall clock,
in octagonal case, the dial with Roman markers
385 A mahogany wash stand with inlaid top,
over two short and two long drawers, on tapered legs - Est £20 - £40

386 A mahogany side table,
shield decoration to back, with side drawer to rectangular top, on carved legs - Est £50 - £80
387 A rectangular gilt framed wall mirror,
together with a circular convex mirror
388 A Stag part bedroom suite,
comprising seven drawer dressing chest, five drawer chest and a bedside cupboard - Est £50 £70
389 An oak barley twist standard lamp,
together with an oak telephone table
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390 A modern dark pine circular table,
and four matching chairs - Est £30 - £50
391 A small oak occasional table,
on cabriole legs and bun feet
392 An early 20th century wall clock,
the case with carved decoration, the brass dial with Roman markers Est £30 - £50
393 A mahogany chest of drawers,
fitted with two short and two long drawers and on bun feet - Est £60 - £100
394 A mahogany plant stand,
with circular dished top on four legs with circular undertier
395 A reproduction bureau,
the fall front enclosing a fitted interior over three drawers and carved cabriole legs - Est £40 £60
396 An early 20th century china cabinet,
with slight bow front, with glass shelves and on short claw and ball feet (a/f) - Est £30 - £50
397 A mahogany piano stool,
with embroidered lift top, on outswept legs - Est £20 - £40
398 A large stained pine waterfall wall hanging shelf unit Est £30 - £50

399 A small oak hall stand,
with centre shield and coat hooks
400 A Captains style chair,
upholstered in red leather and on adjustable base
401 An oak refectory table (a/f),
together with six wheelback dining chairs
402 An open bookcase

403 An Edwardian embroidered top piano stool Est £15 - £30
404 A Victorian chest of drawers,
fitted with two short and three graduated long drawers - Est £80 - £100
405 A set of six hardwood ladder back dining chairs Est £30 - £50
406 An Edwardian sideboard with overmantle mirror,
the mirrored and shelved overmantle over a base with three drawers and three cupboard doors
on plinth - Est £250 - £300

407 A mahogany music cabinet,
with bevelled top over a single door enclosing six shelves, on cabriole legs - Est £60 - £80
408 An oak dressing chest,
the top over two doors and four drawers, on plinth base - Est £40 - £60
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409 A 1930's oak chest of two short and two long drawers,
together with a matching dressing table - Est £60 - £80
410 A G Plan drop leaf dining table,
together with a nest of three tables
411 An Edwardian mahogany bow fronted hanging corner cupboard Est £80 - £100
412 An oak Globe Wernicke style bookcase,
with four glazed sections - Est £250 - £300
413 A reproduction mahogany two drawer Canterbury,together with a mahogany box (a/f) - Est £30 - £50
414 A small G Plan sideboard
415 A set of four modern dining chairs,
with upholstered seats and caned backs
416 A pair of mahogany wine tables,
the circular top over galleried undertier on turned column - Est £30 - £50
417 A small size oak blanket box Est £60 - £80

Garden and Agriculture

Lot Item For Sale
418 A pair of reconstituted garden lions,
and a rectangular planter
419 A pair of tapering square garden pots
420 A pair of circular garden pots with peacock decoration
421 A pair of circular garden pots with flower and scroll decoration

422 A reconstituted figural bird bath,
and another bird bath (2)
423 A cast iron garden table,
with slatted wooden top
424 A small group of garden ornaments,
to include animal figures - Est £20 - £40
425 Four plastic terracotta effect chimney shaped pots

426 Three plastic tool boxes,
containing various tools, together with an Eckman electric hedge cutter
427 A Clarks Jumbo Air Compressor
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428 An old staddle stone Est £80 - £120
429 A pair of terracotta chimney pots Est £40 - £60
430 No Lot
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